Tender Ref. No.: DAV/FIST/DST/928/25, Date: 3/12/2025 

Name of Work 
Equipments, Servers, and Workstations/Terminals Purchase for DST-FIST Project, 

D.A.V. (P.G.) College, Karanpur, Dehradun-248001 (Uttarakhand) 

Tender Fees 

Non-Refundable: Rs. 2,500/- (Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred Only) 

To be paid via Demand Draft in favour of Principal, DAV PG College, Dehradun, payable at 

Dehradun. 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD): 3% of the total cost of the bid value quoted by the bidder 

(for all items combined).

[...]

quoted price. No additional charges for travel/accommodation. 

Bidder’s name, signature and seal: 

https://davpgcollegeddn.ac.in/
https://davpgcollegeddn.ac.in/

Section 1: Mode of Payment of Tender Cost and EMD 

Tender Cost/Fee 

Rs. 2,500/- (Rupees two thousand five hundred only) non-refundable, via DD/FDR in favour 

of “Principal, DAV PG College, Dehradun”, payable at Dehradun. 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

3% of the total cost of bid value quoted by bidder, refundable, as per terms and conditions, via 

DD/FDR in favour of “Principal, DAV PG College, Dehradun”, payable at Dehradun from